56 Feature and Display
concert starline
LED linear strip
To Specify
Linear	LED	strip	luminaire	with	extruded	aluminium	body.	Complete	with
pre-wired	cables	and	connectors.	IP65	when	used	with	quick	ix	waterproof
connectors	–	as	Whitecroft	Lighting	CONCERT	STARLINE
Starline

Note:		Drivers	are	not	IP	rated	and	should	not	be	used	in	non
weatherproof	locations
Order Codes
Concert Starline
Starline	600	Warm	White	 10	Watt	 CNSL3K600
Starline	600	Cool	White	 10	Watt	 CNSL4K600
Starline	1200	Warm	White	 20	Watt	 CNSL3K1200
Starline	1200	Cool	White	 20	Watt	 CNSL4K1200
Driver
20	Watt	 Runs	upto	2	x	10W	or	1	x	20W	 CNSLD20
75	Watt	 Runs	upto	7	x	10W	or	3	x	20W	 CNSLD75
Accessories
QUICK	WATERPROOF	CONNECTOR	(FOR	LINKING	STRIPS)	 CNUY2
Version L W H KG
Starline	600	 620	 20	 6.2	 0.1